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DIRECAO E ASSESSORAMENTO SUPERIOR - DAS / FHCGV - 13/03/2023

NiVEL - DS6
NOME
HELOISA MARIA MELO E SILVA GUIMARAES

NiVEL - DAS5
NOME
ADRIANA VALLE DE LIMA
YAN AYRES SERRAO
CARLOS HENRIQUE MOREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR

NiVEL - DAS4
NOME
RITA DE CASSIA PINTO TEIXEIRA SODRE
LEON CARNEIRO FERREIRA
STHEFANI GABRIELE DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

NAYANDRA TALITA DOS SANTOS

HAROLDO KOURY MAUES
JULIANA LISBOA COUTO MARQUES
IVONE MITSUKO YOSHIMARU CUNHA

NiVEL - DAS3
NOME
CLEYSON MEDEIROS DA SILVEIRA
ANDREA AQUINO SAMPAIO DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO MAGALHAES DA FONSECA
SANDRA CRISTINA ESPINDOLA MIRANDA
EDMUNDO PAULA SILVA DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
CARLOS JOSE REIS TEIXEIRA
AMANDA GADELHA MAIA DA COSTA
MARIO AUGUSTO LISBOA COUTO
LUIS CARLOS PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANDERSON JORGE ARAUJO PINHEIRO
FRANK KARSON XABREGAS LOBATO
FERNANDO SOUZA DA SILVA
HIAM GHASSAN DE VASCONCELOS
IVETE MEDEIROS MAURICIO
FRANCISCA CHARLES CARNEIRO SILVA
ANDREZA MEIRELES SILVA DE SOUZA
NIVALDO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
KLEBER ALMEIDA DA SILVA
LARISSA LUZ DO NASCIMENTO
LORENA LOBATO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA
MOAB BORGES LIMA
FABRICIO DA CONCEICAO
NADJA POLYANA ALMEIDA BATISTA
VIVIANNE GODINHO BERNADES

DATA DA NOMEACAO
03/02/2023

DATA DA NOMEACAO
20/01/2022
03/02/2023
06/02/2023

DATA DA NOMEACAO
13/02/2023
16/02/2022
13/02/2023

01/03/2023

12/03/2019
07/02/2023
13/02/2023

DATA DA NOMEACAO
13/02/2023
01/04/2019
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
09/02/2023
19/01/2011
01/03/2023
14/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
07/02/2023
14/05/2019
11/05/2021
15/06/2022
24/02/2023
07/02/2023
09/02/2023
18/06/2019
26/10/2020
13/08/2019
02/01/2023
09/02/2023
01/02/2015
03/02/2023
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CARGO
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13/03/2023

DIRECAO E ASSESSORAMENTO SUPERIOR - DAS / FHCGV - 13/03/2023
NiVEL - DAS2
NOME
THIAGO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
CINTIA DIAS CUPERTINO
PEDRO GABRIEL MATOS LIMA
FABIO MENDES QUARESMA
JOSE CARVALHO NEVES
ANDRE THIAGO BEZERRA DOS REIS
CLEBER CLEY PINTO MARQUES FONSECA
CLARISSA GADELHA MARTINS RAMOS
DANIELLE CRISTINA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO COSTA
EDVAR MACHADO ASSUNCAO
VANESSA SINTRA GUIMARAES CUNHA CAVALLEIRO DE MACEDO
GUIOSEAS LUCENA ARAUJO
MARIELA TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA
JADSON JOAO ALVES BARATA
EVANILDO DAS NEVES GOUVEA
MARINALDO DE SOUZA VASCONCELOS
GIANE ELLEN ALVES DE SOUZA
MARIO PINHEIRO GUEDES NETO
CLEYTON SOUSA MOREIRA
JUCINEA SOUSA DA SILVA
ANA LUCIA GOMES LACORTE ARAGAO
MATHEUS LUZ DO VALE GOMES
MARIA DE FATIMA COELHO BOOLJ
MARCIA CRISTINA SILVA SOARES
RAFAELA ABREU PALMIERI
JOCELY NAZARE FERRAZ SANTOS
MARIA EURIDES ISACKSSON BARATA
MONICA SODRE DOUAHY REBELO
ALAN COELHO DOS PASS0S
RENATA MARCELA PEREIRA MACEDO
BRENO FURTADO CRAVO
CYNTHIA DO SOCORRO SOUSA RODRIGUES

TOTAL DE CARGOS: 67

DATA DA NOMEACAO
14/02/2023
09/02/2023
14/02/2023
13/02/2022
03/02/2023
06/04/2020
13/02/2023
16/02/2022
31/01/2022
13/02/2023
13/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
24/03/2022
13/02/2023
01/01/2022
01/03/2023
13/02/2023
26/08/2020
13/02/2023
13/02/2023
13/02/2023
13/02/2023
01/02/2023
01/03/2023
01/04/2020
10/08/2020
09/02/2023
21/02/2022
13/02/2023
13/02/2023



